
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
127 
32 
53 

199 
97 
23 
20 
7 

42 
13 

181 
52 

999 
822 
41 
57 
44 

790 
77 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

E 

P 

E 

E 

Panigale 

P 

Panigale 

P 

Panigale 

P 

E 

E 

E 

Name 
Ton Kawakami 
Fausto "Granton Gallay" 
Leo Tamburro 
Kiomam Muñoz 
José Duarte 
Ives Moraes 
Regis Santos 
Lucas Dezeró 
Henrique Daniel 
Luis Ferraz  
Rodrigo "Cabecinha" 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Rodrigo Simon 
Niko Ramos 
Massao Nishimoto 
Cadu Martinez 
Breno Barbosa 
Felipe Bazolli 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:28.329 
1:30.491 
1:31.835 
1:32.330 
1:33.363 
1:33.527 
1:33.556 
1:34.522 
1:34.662 
1:35.490 
1:36.073 
1:38.039 
1:39.488 
1:40.242 
1:48.714 
1:51.255 
1:51.981 
2:10.101 
2:14.117 

Diff 

2.162 
3.506 
4.001 
5.034 
5.198 
5.227 
6.193 
6.333 
7.161 
7.744 
9.710 

11.159 
11.913 
20.385 
22.926 
23.652 
41.772 
45.788 

Gap 

2.162 
1.344 
0.495 
1.033 
0.164 
0.029 
0.966 
0.140 
0.828 
0.583 
1.966 
1.449 
0.754 
8.472 
2.541 
0.726 

18.120 
4.016 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Paulinho SBK 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Motom 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Alemão Pneus 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

HB Automotive/Duda Racing Team 

Motonil Motors 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/09/2018 17:01:48 
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    6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SuperSport/Stock 600/959 Panigale Cup 

3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:40:49 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

14/09/2018 15:38 
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